Pennsylvania law.
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�4�I�f��in{�i�)V�����M*�mW�Zō	�B@�������7��z-��{R�ނ;m�����n�=v���=��������]��z���۴φ�>��ph�jC�ի�?��$���4������l���L��i�3��������P���&�BGD5���_���d�/�����T ��-QMU�ݤ��~�*;���nM�G�2f�z1AQ!av'S
aA���O,5�J�,i������>+�,�6��U�XUIY]�^����$���SP;�F7���,���v��_/�šR��
Za�0L������WP}I�i�4J$���6"�ey!a��&?D��!ȱïW�����C
=��L/��,lh���jLX�	,�j��IM-�.��3��)����!K�����0��*��泅�Dϣ��rD
�֛��X!���/g�s���k?�)O�����

�@Q	���O�;:0t���Bol��o۸=�X&����V��AsW
��3��1	�x��;��S�F��f�ͮj�b���;{:���”o��_A�-��-|�� �B�Ȧ�N�hm�F(� ��vBI����a�"�ch䙯y�?k'W���L(+�ʾk�m�}���A	o ���_���Z���L��SƟ�����0/��cw;�й��Ok�wfp�g�Ĝ�6��?ϚA����V��1��`~V)W����O�ń����XN���J�S%�dƧ�qꙵ�B�j�(8	�p�zF�d5U��*Y������JK�&��$���� Z[�85��Sú85��S���	a���=�����)ޫS�W�x��j���X��\?*�-TM+-��-q�k��&A ��������5�r�	�Zj5I�'����$	D"�� VZb�%Zb�_W#6���ӵM�k�N�6��m:S[7S;ֈ~d���(8�8�G���e8�!�4> fɧ��{�Oy�S�+��Rd
endstream
endobj
1 0 obj
>
endobj
2 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
3 0 obj
>stream
hޤW[s�6����Щ	B ��lbg���c���d� c�V����$�~`�Ȋ4�Nft�s�΅���k�ɗpr1w
d��	�渆?�#¾�)5��۞ǘ&����g8�Q��e�d";0���mMQ����Z�e63��JK!�¶�
��)���^D�^tU��F�iiM1vmj演Ys1G�݁P�X՞\��ġ6�@k�����o�۫�;k�Rf#su�N@��Q�s�"u�H�� "�㳡@>e�XSF�z;_@j��㘷��:�\�t�S�QX�|4d��m$?(�#�ߊ}7q`��n�z�3c�z�횾��gs�>Y�:���6>@�6�#���Po�Ƽ�oy�ԶQ�Zi���m�"���	Z��'�
z��RH�y������i!Ҵx�������Y8�!���m�
endstream
endobj
4 0 obj
>
endobj
5 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
6 0 obj
>stream
hޜV�s�6~�_�#tƊ�~ ]۹�&���\;��>,;j1�����]Fr�c��L��'�~���݇��l�������w�������$,@�c��cR:�v�_�O�������K��at�]��"ةD�)����83�j�k:�xO�/�ֲ13&�/DK��t���+�F7� H|D0QP��q�AÝ"^~�P�ݝ����MӰb�����P���z�F-�U���s}á�`'�m����SeI@�e�?��ӭju�A��t�˄aΤC�D�&ݟ���x��fO���Ca�pv�Ԙ��*/�M���ש�/`f�?�Tg���b1����Aݚ.x�������˭ڙ��
�0���`�U)�yމ~W䰔���
z�ƼY�Wϝ�UOA�38��x�0�@O>��DI�4D��|���0��F_��nV�0���&3a�*�h=? ��nm�[����n��
I_@��2^��ˑ��z���c=���ؒͤР��*}U/:I�~����B�~��k��0��r4$4f�>=N�����M�gV��,���Ú�K�aanmV����TW���B*ہ{��y�����*s$�MD�\?��&�y��	�$l�}�gmؘЧ��_�H�
endstream
endobj
7 0 obj
>
endobj
8 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
9 0 obj
>stream
hތV�n�H�����c�Rz�~yd'b�%�H��>x����62N���T�8b �����s����nʢ�m�{��vK#%���V����^1�1#�FJ�	Q�����d~�zOh�>
endobj
11 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
12 0 obj
>stream
hޤW�r�6}�W��Xq!	L�TY�8�5��>�}�%�bK�*/��K�	��.���Ɍ����9X���"�c=�m=��;���ލ	�B�o$�	�\`/f%aȼ�a�����F�x��7��|�y9���=b�q$xH��N�,A4
#/&E!N�ů>h����1
Ƙq���S�mZl$
�\�Gc�0���ק*�WY�i�)%(�˝�6eU�M���1�����
,�c����̳�,jyY�
�V�SV��4��j4�e��*;�K-z�ǴJե���F����n���{�^��f�n�Lg��y��78ݧţ���k>����������+]� �vӴ�eOI�{��M��6�$s��0F^�JĐ�yQ�f{>�8	
.�7_f�"�W��t}s7_u���x��s��X�e��N���S��E��}�ʢ��|?Zɧ�d�b��l_�8�2ק���@м���QָP�g�0������b6�]��I��SAΓ#ɹ��κoǴ��!}��k��x�i.�� I�#�q�ʚF}�i*a장%�+�oDD3 \*
#Sz��6��\��!��F[����V=g��q�؎p���PoL�q��U�V��C��|�9
iB/�'p��b�],-u���X�*�b!ݖ���'?�:�Z&WV��Vn!w&ڝz%�\,w��|���+ڄZi����+��$��'ї��ģ@�Q�
�?����V� ���X�}�Y9��4id�Nv���!�b�V�BA�v�����R�A�
�����Dz��H��F�r֝��e���y�>/�"yA�˥wt�Z҆�j�U�[��ip|w�X3K�F������ߗ�W��Ԭ�Vz��(�䕔>��f Ӓά���^��rg
��0�yg�D���>}r����q�o�%,1���iI�q��������li 7��|����u���|=[��pB�G��M'3�AB���$(8���a�������/�������7>��"
���\�#6�q�u��-�F82��a��V8R)��n��X��Om�%(4�֣� '.k
endstream
endobj
13 0 obj
>
endobj
14 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
15 0 obj
>stream
hތXɎ�H�X_QGj ��)zN5���F���z�9�Ȕ�mnå��ϘK�B�fǒ�$ePz�EFD��7>����7�{�~w���,��{���c7L��$�����]u�Ѹ���.���/N?t�W�ڄ^�n�BV��XƳ辪�oj�W��t��u�N�b���^��nߏ�ɮ�W� �����T���ׯ������np�{��$?�3����n�n�E�r��wBՆ�/u�5�\�Y
'�a+�o�l������U�%{�)U�W#jvظ�e�!�w����a�8�e�҈��ż,㻽8���j�{���N
O�c����h�.q��nv�O�R���ʐ���:��l���'Q���O�H;chH؍�V�a?�n�p�&ht��e�K��O�˸)��^Q��`�B��2m�꣡`�aZuV(+c��衕9�A��P/���݀���8tSG�x�/Rt��0�^��5�4����D������i�AhIU�r�Dlָ�ݯW��z�,�L�.�ʜ�
�E��!�!�3�a�hے|�I�ѡ�sZ\�55�
�n�v�iy{�Ey�ƺ@�3@��^��m�^�Z�%�,�w Ծ�P{Fp;�L�g��{I��K�X�xI�e�Xl��`�Y�Ԇ)M�G쾍���$x������w��Iz�
!(�[д�9������V�U�	�����#\�:��g JƝDW�Q��\^���sqm�

�v���c�S̛v��4B�zY%4�ٮx���p)D��n���yM���o�	_2t^�r�s)��4�n
�	�b�
06}�X�ߵ72{~w���ݙTvޝݝ!�]csw=?�7���n8��5��3YJ~������C���V��l�$;_�s>�!�֢�-G'7^�� b��:�ž�����{/����:�0A�!�_i	q��a�Nǒ43�r5�
EU���kX�Hm�,$�6W{���(E>D�chg�B��X�
S��j�[�
S_���65��5�T�z.�U���*��q�r������{�Wh�AD���xu�@�l��^�c���yG=H��BS�gy��+qk��n�7��i�M���8���E��T-�
]@�D˴m���
=ϟi�=UP�T)�5hb���tםU`�&�������Ҍt���&ǠmUJ>�ƨ})
n8���D-��d͌}s����,	��P�R"l?Q���yd�ŧ i;�\7B�t`A�`������y��T��Q-�Kޘ�c�IΔ6�Ԥ^�����2���s��p�������3�PT��
�e�f��U}�8��,q�(=����npm�c
�+��s5��-b�nL��R�Xl}��k�}�OS]35��P�٨О.��mE.�JǇ��+�7�pE}���6�S���o�i�&����d\�'�B���Ʉt���p����{A�����������
z����*���OO�v������>|��a��B��vg�y�#�z�"h�āܛ����&nZ��t��PC�h�!�:
AKnQ_��~j0�X�~Ƽ�ZK���g��	kC�0��ʩ�1���K�����Pī!�m�[��������'�8gʄwMU5��~��WcBϲ��K�
F��O�����F�
endstream
endobj
16 0 obj
>
endobj
17 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
18 0 obj
>stream
hޔY�r�8��)t��,�$HQ��c;[5�ɸb�)�LA"6�")9�ǘK!����)ۓ��T��@���?0��y��v����Ż�,���EX�Y��y&E���`(�~-%/�G��,������Ts�PB�Ǧ��s,�͈\mFh�@ p��v������C�n����V �����0d�����QG4T�ߣ�P��wM���2����c_v��qͼW�.���aWs�ɝ���:lENf�iot��Z���Nں֏m'}#��$1���P�v�r�dc;����uD��A���N��
�՝(o:PTR#zｋiR��� �������8Tmg��K'��kNd�	�3��&��MnQ��ߍ�*��=�*�7J�[}
�F&��g�ǲX67���P,���ăTфz�~� (-Fm�4��p'���x\A�k$2�/����k�-nJj����YfB�4Y2���#��j+i�Ǯ�gE�ZKN�a�q��S�ګi�N������@y�a��	�=�ʤ���vO�&!h��Prk;x.5�R*iX���[�(v����D?�.��AIj�p@�3h۹�
p�(\�(�eĿ�Fw���v�@�~�	r��LX4�B/!�G��-�D�������z�'އ�?#�Ye���F	���g���D/v����Av d����c�?�R�E"��-�m��@e�����~�Kz�@Wx��X������))�J�m�Μ?�9�&����!xO&��;í�U�1�Y%�HEH�$�Y*1:��jJ"
7a��?2&��	y�)��X(�W��:q��7���n�H�
�Z2Q��x�w�N�Pc7��p.�^����jl_�+��,��JY�G�Ro�E�3��P�3�B���}e�/�š��Ǜ���������y�Ia͌��O����.�Į�Da�g9�'��)��J����Ͳ����>�,����|~�†�W��T�L-�M2����cD�ENkVa��4�9�Ue�V.�8C-�r���B|jC��y�4�~=6�@QL�o��`�+��
endstream
endobj
19 0 obj
>
endobj
20 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
21 0 obj
>stream
hބYK�۸��q~��Ԉ�C����~��6^W���DBb�`R��{�O��L?� )O���a7�@?��^���>������ޥ�������v��c�L%Ee�&�,��h�����!&���P��=?|Y|]c�.��$���b���U�Σ͢՝��p���`:�W����u?�E��7ZW�$M5�;�����ׇU�{\%Q���*�3%�e٢R��1���\MoH#���ҽ�.����ǝdi�[��W�4���Ӻ1�I:�Ζڹ��x�.��I�x�c�~���ИRj�gS��U�i�.&��k8v��u#Ҧ�X&��/�b�����B�����
�7��럄Ѧ?�N�
����̘�ݸp�*��l,CԕQ����V
.�R�B�4��	|������ls�c��F��ot������������˴i^n+�l�d�����gʠ���Y��?�i�Ⅶ������U�V1�i��g�fWf���:p%��%Qnm�>�A����Ou����T��Io'�y�EFwP'e��8��GDY>)��^��	���$-�`]vs�	�l�L�\�q�Վ/���V���t�F�F.(�8%z�C#������C���ytW��߭ShEN�ǉ�Z8��P!��hXb�i��
�-�u�]���$�����e�}4}�����3 $�q��c�Ò���c�7�8k�h\m�OGΧ���S���xg�eV�� $�:ZI��gH�E1O6^^+�%�c\)1�q����L{�Y��6�M�C��g+de��d��p7	`��쪈
�pt;�b�k0Ğ�r��$�1Ei���D�U�\��0��R�)"��+~���X!QL�2\1H�LV���D1 �U]KܯdLe�nF��l���$�8.r�ms��3�o`x#̩�M�W43�m��d��: &n6`�-�jy���UHO/u���Bi�
$
���=���ʕ�>�~�!��U���
e�l=Yc��k
��� 	XZ�"w����I� Z^Z������Ƭ$��F`�)����ho�����Iث�a=��T6�j6�N"��2��+3F[^�@�(3	PS���wJ��V57�C䎾��x�y����ƅ�ա��#K	��b�#�q���lW�Ru��8��WS
`�҄��4����s��t���c'� �tw5%£Ug��C.�5�
���1���'
��T5����\
 U��`�q��(d$�(m�k�	n�m0-yza�`)jFq�z��������)H�7��O.�w�0�g3���2>y�����
���).�����gz1�P���P�!:��Q	n�4љӹw?�D�X����?�S�
M���y~�&�BJ����CXZ�(%�䅁(��-Bؓ����3y��������	�۳h�Ϝ�j�ϺJjH��YQ����E�N���A�]5���xY?=�/����,A�ZA/L��Ȍ;�b��}4���<
��y��*�V��!�zX�!-�!-�v�|�?�y:��K�*�"�8zy�`�[F�d��[,�KZE��ݗ��_��5��8�O�����O�F���X�����ۏ{@f�/������?||�\m7;|���Šh6���(�7���"�\���9Ymi$@�m��@O�$D�u�t���5����~��@�&��d�m���*N�i)��>
Of�8*�"�-��Ŷ7����;D��n}��y=�
=_i뒭lg?�H��>�q���ï�o��`�
�
endstream
endobj
22 0 obj
>
endobj
23 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
24 0 obj
>stream
hތYK�۸�ϯ����h�)�'�vRIٛ-[��7�ExHB��U~F.�	�7��@R�}��F_7^�~�~��/��I?�������c�xhʠ,��!�#�Y�Da���iP�a�x�B�=>:T�������j��A��'���.
� ��5��߇��1�yY&���=����������W�H�84��Y�a��Qϭt��Wcwu4�Z�Q�u����|c�R�� 3�� &�X5����I
B�fœ@Dӆ���:+y�byWs?����v�����~�r����?�	�=�$p��4�;\K�� G�PuS�W0�\i98
��]��:1^�� ��7��#�_#z>y����"���iWj���g�r̞	�����{�*9
#L{}���.q�(��͕�X�F@��1
�]$a��� ���M
-��h9D`��q�c��`V �U�W=��t]�v�C&�y�-8��*�U�Am^��=�z�W�r�C���s�&��CT҈4^D�%�=���g_�f%Ȍ}~݉6�y�HZ{�j��fK,�g�?1IAl�
gx�jEW{J��|3��֓�C}3y�7� 9f��!D��"9)�1� �oX-�__0��Y�&���[��+K�Ҹm�{��i��E��e�r��&,�Y;LU"����j���m���[W��
R�./7`~JIK0Kϙq�̦r�^�����W[7��u�IQ�_j���Ǎ�q��EE����Z�"�hG�Z�R�&���
Bhk����L(�Ƈ>�m�7��������=3��P��� 6����|�;0�ޛ[K����Ɛ_����
?���E��=m�y8B-aj�c[F�k��r�'��o7���H=���8��>�������"����^bQ'l��Q��#Y��i��#�E��u����C���冻jo\4bZp�������l;��	Bl>c���4�nVY't�����D�y��E�����1�}��k5�B~�MĞ^n�~U�6���g�PR��e�kx=g�{�s~5��mB�=ϖ�"Y~A����#v��i�	��r�_4�����>�_%~Cy9@�+ƌ ���zR�w��KC-��
�!@]�O�͈�r����+0*X�k/�>��*q�v��>���a�d�0��x%�1~ӝ�Q�|V3�eUM
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0000033772 00000 n
0000033900 00000 n
0000034018 00000 n
0000035275 00000 n
0000035403 00000 n
0000035499 00000 n
0000036585 00000 n
0000036713 00000 n
0000036831 00000 n
0000037906 00000 n
0000038037 00000 n
0000038134 00000 n
0000039779 00000 n
0000039910 00000 n
0000040029 00000 n
0000042378 00000 n
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0000045312 00000 n
0000045431 00000 n
0000048302 00000 n
0000048433 00000 n
0000048541 00000 n
0000051099 00000 n
0000051230 00000 n
0000051349 00000 n
0000053938 00000 n
0000054069 00000 n
0000054166 00000 n
0000055000 00000 n
0000055131 00000 n
0000055239 00000 n
0000055555 00000 n
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0000055783 00000 n
0000058049 00000 n
0000058180 00000 n
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0000060354 00000 n
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0000060582 00000 n
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0000062842 00000 n
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0000072080 00000 n
0000072199 00000 n
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0000074232 00000 n
0000076349 00000 n
0000076480 00000 n
0000076599 00000 n
0000078809 00000 n
0000078940 00000 n
0000079037 00000 n
0000080969 00000 n
0000081100 00000 n
0000081219 00000 n
0000083328 00000 n
0000083459 00000 n
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0000087881 00000 n
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0000099994 00000 n
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0000102440 00000 n
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0000104673 00000 n
0000104807 00000 n
0000104905 00000 n
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0000107050 00000 n
0000107170 00000 n
0000109380 00000 n
0000109514 00000 n
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0000111744 00000 n
0000111878 00000 n
0000111998 00000 n
0000114010 00000 n
0000114144 00000 n
0000114242 00000 n
0000116237 00000 n
0000116371 00000 n
0000116491 00000 n
0000118572 00000 n
0000118706 00000 n
0000118815 00000 n
0000121133 00000 n
0000121267 00000 n
0000121387 00000 n
0000123613 00000 n
0000123747 00000 n
0000123856 00000 n
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0000126092 00000 n
0000126212 00000 n
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0000128553 00000 n
0000130537 00000 n
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0000130791 00000 n
0000132900 00000 n
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0000161088 00000 n
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0000162967 00000 n
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0000167536 00000 n
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0000174192 00000 n
0000174326 00000 n
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0000179406 00000 n
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0000202451 00000 n
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0000214171 00000 n
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